LENSED HIGH BAY SERIES
LHB SERIES - INDOOR LED FIXTURES
2 0 2 1
ESL Vision © 2021
www.eslvision.com / 888.493.5559 / Catalog# LHB-2021
LHB SERIES
A HIGH BAY WITH STYLE
Focusing on both form and function, ESL Vision’s Lensed High Bay Series is designed for

EM18 - Emergency Backup Battery Unit,  Auto Test Function, 18 Watts Ouput, 90 Minutes MIn, 120-277VAC Input,
20-300VDC Ouptut, Closed Frame with Dual Flex Conduits, cUL LIsted for Factory or Field install, Title 20
ORDERING GUIDE
ESL Vision © 2021
www.eslvision.com / 888.493.5559 / Catalog# LHB-2021
LHB SERIES
ORDERING GUIDE (CONT.)
SENSORS:
ESL-KNX-FS7-RPP
ESL-9OCC-LV-HDD
ESL-KNX-RPP-003
MOUNTING:
ESL-LHB-AC-10FT (Aircraft Cable 10 Feet)
ESL-LHB-AC-16FT (Aircraft Cable 16 Feet)
ESL-LHB-PMKIT (LHB Pendant kit)
ESL-LHB-SFMKIT (LHB Surface Mount Kit)
LENS REPLACEMENT:
ESL-LHB-24-Lens (65W–155W LHB Replacement Lens)
ESL-LHB-26-Lens (210W LHB Replacement Lens)
ESL-LHB-44-Lens (300W LHB Replacement Lens)
ESL-LHB-24-WG (65W–155W LHB Wire Guard)
ESL-LHB-26-WG (210W LHB Wire Guard)
ESL-LHB-44-WG (300W LHB Wire Guard)
2  FOOT
PRODUCTS SIZE
(x)
WATTAGE
(yy) lm/W LUMEN
OUTPUT
AVAILABLE
KELVIN
(zz)
65
WAT T
ESL-LHB-2-65W-340
ESL-LHB-2-65W-350
2 (2x2) 65W 135 8,775
4000K (40)
5000K (50)
105
WAT T
ESL-LHB-2-105W-340
ESL-LHB-2-105W-350
2 (2x2) 105W 135 14,175
4000K (40)
5000K (50)
155
WAT T
ESL-LHB-2-155W-340
ESL-LHB-2-155W-350
2 (2x2) 155W 135 20,925
4000K (40)
5000K (50)
210
WAT T
ESL-LHB-2-210W-340
ESL-LHB-2-210W-350
2 (2x2) 210W 135 28,350
4000K (40)
5000K (50)
4  FOOT
PRODUCTS SIZE
(x)
WATTAGE
(yy) lm/W LUMEN
OUTPUT
AVAILABLE
KELVIN
300
WAT T
ESL-LHB-4-300W-340
ESL-LHB-4-300W-350
4 (2x4) 300W 135 40,500
4000K (40)
5000K (50)
Accessories (Field Installed):